LyteSpread Curve
Lighting Systems, T8, LC08T02WN
Page 1 of 2
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
2-5/8"

Style Lamps Lower Optics Upper Optics Length Wiring Voltage Ballast Color & Finish
LC08 T02 E W
Ordering Information
N
Wall
Enter the total
run length in feet
(4ft incrments)
T02 = 2-Lamp
E = Standard
Ballast
W = High
Reflective
White
N = None
W
W = White Louver
1 = 1 circuit
2 = 2 circuit
3 = 1 circuit w/
Emergency circuit
4 = 2 circuit w/
Emergency circuit
5 = 1 circuit w/ Battery
Pack
6 = 2 circuit w/ Battery
Pack
7 = 1 circuit Dimming
D = Dual
120v/277v
1 = 120v*
2 = 277v*
3 = 347v*
* Dimming and Battery Pack fixtures must be voltage specif ic.
Philips Lightolier
e:	 lol.webmaster@philips.com
t:	 (508) 679-8131
w:	 www.lightolier.com
LC08T02WN  May 2, 2011
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information	 Type:
LyteSpread Curve
Lighting Systems, T8, LC08T02WN
Page 2 of 2
90 90
45
135135